

Niles Park District 6676 W. Howard St., Niles, IL 60714 (847) 967-6633 Park Permit Application	
Permit No	••
Name / Organization	
Organization Representative	
Home Phone	Work Phone
Address	Zip
Type of Event	Anticipated Attendance
Date Requested	Time
Facilities/Park Requested:	
Equipment Requested : *Limited Picnic Tables available	at park site.
Special Instructions:	
Fees: Resident - No Charge Non-Res \$50	Residency Verified Initials
Fest- \$500/Day	Paid ByInitials
Executive Director Approval	Permittee Signature

Rules and Regulations

- This permit granted subject to policies by the Niles Park District and may be cancelled at any time by the grantor.
- Open fires and grills are not permitted
- Tent, volleyball, canopy or stakes are not permitted on the grounds without approval.
- Pets are not permitted in the parks.
- Alcohol beverages are prohibited in the parks.
- The use of glass containers and/or bottles is prohibited.
- Trash must be disposed of in the proper waste receptacles.

We/I _______ agree to hold harmless Niles Park District for injuries incurred and arising incidental to the use of the facility. It being further understood and agreed that the Niles Park District assumes no obligation or responsibility in connection with the use of the park or ballfield. We/I also agree to comply with all applicable laws governing the Niles Park District facilities and grounds.